Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 10-May-22
Statement Period 01-Apr-22 to
30-Apr-22

Page 1 of 221

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Apr-22
01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

Brought forward Balance
QCV6LSBUCO
1578#4339
254722809505
MPESAC2B_400222
QD11M41JRD
1578#06154
254723883093
MPESAC2B_400222
QD14M5QZMO
1578#7067
254724020845
MPESAC2B_400222
QD10M154XU
1578#05663
254726786847
MPESAC2B_400222
QD11M6BUPMB 1578#341
254722840958
MPESAC2B_400222
QCV1LRO04P
1578#09998
254726024747
MPESAC2B_400222
QCV3LS60XZ
1578#LS-07087
254720548507
MPESAC2B_400222
LS-00289#00011270|CH
Q:1092|wmukana
QD15M13SC9
1578#8417
254726218153
MPESAC2B_400222
PESALINK#0401BRYY#
LS-07155#015#117LOIS
E NJERI

MUHIA#44597 1##41170
T#

QD15M51WP5
1578#7716
254727702702
MPESAC2B_400222

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

IBAPS

C2B

ATM

C2B

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

10,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

10,000.00

6,580.00

1,000.00

15,950.00

100,000.00

18,000.00

100,000.00

2,000.00

4,930,221.85 CR
4,940,221.85 CR

4,942,221.85 CR

4,945,221.85 CR

4,955,221.85 CR

4,961,801.85 CR

4,962,801.85 CR

4,978,751.85 CR

5,078,751.85 CR

5,096,751.85 CR

5,196,751.85 CR

5,198,751.85 CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

10-May-22

01-Apr-22 to
30-Apr-22

Page 2 of 221

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#LS-10410
254719370324
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#5590
254720865719
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09978
254720064687
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09539
254702268638
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09533
254721994542
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#03917
254724769415
MPESAC2B_400222

ACCO
SAVINGS#HHA487429#H4
11777#

1578#L.S-08903
254725692235
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#6740
254723712699
MPESAC2B_400222

S-10018LS-10018memb
er
deposits###487429##41
1805#

1578#L.S-10374
254728562792
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Apr-22 QD17M8LI2B Cc2B 01-Apr-22 35,000.00 5,233,751.85

01-Apr-22 QD11M85S8Z Cc2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00 5,243,751.85

01-Apr-22 QD11M8NW2T Cc2B 01-Apr-22 28,600.00 5,272,351.85

01-Apr-22 QD17M8OEZT Cc2B 01-Apr-22 16,000.00 5,288,351.85

01-Apr-22 QD19MOSK95 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 20,000.00 5,308,351.85

01-Apr-22 QD11M9C80Z Cc2B 01-Apr-22 10,100.00 5,318,451.85

01-Apr-22 PESALINK#18396690#S ATM 01-Apr-22 15,000.00 5,333,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD16M9SRRS Cc2B 01-Apr-22 120,000.00 5,453,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD13M3XYHJ Cc2B 01-Apr-22 15,000.00 5,468,451.85

01-Apr-22 PESALINK#08396716#L ATM 01-Apr-22 10,000.00 5,478,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD13MAAMST C2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00 5,488,451.85

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
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Statement Date
Statement Period
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BANK We are you

Branch
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

157842590
254721581682
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 QD15M3AF2N C2B 01-Apr-22
1578#6034
254724033147
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#06882
254708414920
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09971
254720720786
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08960
254724630510
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#3292
254725373717
MPESAC2B_400222

Ls-10253
254721320683
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#1641
254722409910
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#1465
254728387765
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#1s-10094
254713271958
MPESAC2B_400222

SH:CASH|vchepkemoi

01-Apr-22 QD19MAKB3X Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 5,489,451.85

500.00 5,489,951.85

01-Apr-22 QD11M50EUB Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 5,491,951.85

01-Apr-22 QD13MAV88T Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 5,492,951.85

01-Apr-22 QD15MBBOEX Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 5,493,951.85

01-Apr-22 QD18MB7LAC Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 5,495,951.85

01-Apr-22 QD19MB9BMJ 1578# Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,500.00 5,497,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD18MAQQAO Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 5,499,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD18MBDQQA Cc2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 5,504,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD13MBNUE3 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 4,000.00 5,508,451.85

01-Apr-22 LS-01025#00011045|CA IBAPS 01-Apr-22 9,000.00 5,517,451.85

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#9704
254728639562
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#06130
254722315003
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#5576
254720022778
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07508
254725165451
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-LS-07952
254724308494
MPESAC2B_400222

254722805782
MPESAC2B_400222

Q:868|lanavila

1578#L.S-07861
254716218682
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#06356
254717687866
MPESAC2B_400222

Q:869|lanavila

KIRUKI/RFB/SavingSavin
gSaving~~~

2000KES
IR07802204012564

1578#07797
254728859196
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Apr-22 QD18MCDSHQ Cc2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00 5,527,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD13MCR99T Cc2B 01-Apr-22 3,000.00 5,530,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD12MCSVTU Cc2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 5,535,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD10MD3QlI Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 5,537,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD19MBDR5V Cc2B 01-Apr-22 39,000.00 5,576,451.85

01-Apr-22 QD10M327SI 1578#945 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 5,578,451.85

01-Apr-22 LS-05075#00011049|CH IBAPS 01-Apr-22 50,430.00 5,628,881.85

01-Apr-22 QD15ME3JCZ C2B 01-Apr-22 24,025.00 5,652,906.85

01-Apr-22 QD11MESFSR C2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 5,654,906.85

01-Apr-22 LS-03890#00011049|CH IBAPS 01-Apr-22 48,880.00 5,703,786.85

01-Apr-22 NANCY KARIMI SVR 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 5,705,786.85

01-Apr-22 QD10MEF1Y4 c2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00 5,715,786.85

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR
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CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

LS 02859 CAROLINE
CHEPKOR

00000000CAROLINE
CHEPKORIR SEREM

1578#1.s-09688
254725393923
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#04763
254716753656
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08990
254700587240
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#00540
254722888702
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10303
254717574176
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#01309
254720251104
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-09680
254729708550
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10308
254717223952
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08881
254715667197
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Apr-22 200.00
LS 02859 CAROLINE
CHEPKOR

01-Apr-22 LSK SACCO SVR 01-Apr-22 21,750.40 5,737,537.25

01-Apr-22 QD13M7AIV5S C2B 01-Apr-22 14,650.00 5,752,187.25

01-Apr-22 QD13MELCP9 C2B 01-Apr-22 37,000.00 5,789,187.25

01-Apr-22 QD14M7D1UG C2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 5,794,187.25

01-Apr-22 QD19MBPIMB C2B 01-Apr-22 90,000.00 5,884,187.25

01-Apr-22 QD13MFXPQH C2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 5,889,187.25

01-Apr-22 QD14MFYOXA C2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 5,894,187.25

01-Apr-22 QD19MG8AQH C2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 5,899,187.25

01-Apr-22 QD11M24EHH C2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 5,900,187.25

01-Apr-22 QD16MHAMSK C2B 01-Apr-22 32,000.00 5,932,187.25

5,931,987.25

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

01-Apr-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Apr-22 40.00
LS 02859 CAROLINE
CHEPKOR

1578#L.S-02874
254722300967
MPESAC2B_400222

254722273091
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#25905141
254728821423
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#7490
254721179382
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#03293
254722986714
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-06280
254706378445
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-09182
254722226359
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#05815
254726786847
MPESAC2B_400222

Q:000308|ikipkoech

1578#01929
254724865814
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#5879
254724793037
MPESAC2B_400222

5,931,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD17MIAIGN Cc2B 01-Apr-22 9,000.00 5,940,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD12MIEN28 1578#0732 C2B 01-Apr-22 123,000.00 6,063,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD12MIQ984 c2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 6,064,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD10MIRYUE Cc2B 01-Apr-22 15,000.00 6,079,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD19M9KGEHP Cc2B 01-Apr-22 6,000.00 6,085,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD16MIXIKU c2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00 6,095,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD10MJO8SEM C2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 6,100,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD14M18HCY c2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00 6,110,947.25

01-Apr-22 LS-01071#00011153|CH IBAPS 01-Apr-22 67,000.00 6,177,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD16MJKCOY Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 6,178,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD11MJXMFP Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 6,180,947.25

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR
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CR

CR

CR
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#LS-10059
254728135246
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#9515
254721702919
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09631
254799149496
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08215
254712847401
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#2083
254722202546
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-04290
254720223322
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#26422248
254729069434
MPESAC2B_400222

Q:4088|cwahura

MAINA/RFB/Remittance~
M NO 978~~

50000KES
273FT18220910273

254793899669
01100001711200
MPESAC2B_400200

1578#28563765
254701478227
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 COMM EFT DR 220401 SVR 01-Apr-22 100.00

01-Apr-22 QD10MK28GW Cc2B 01-Apr-22 20,000.00 6,200,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD17MK9JO3 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 6,202,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD11MKD6C3 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00 6,204,947.25

01-Apr-22 QCV7LSR9UH Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 6,205,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD12MKQTMI Cc2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 6,210,947.25

01-Apr-22 QD16MLR10U Cc2B 01-Apr-22 13,465.00 6,224,412.25

01-Apr-22 QD18MMUOWI Cc2B 01-Apr-22 3,000.00 6,227,412.25

01-Apr-22 LS-00471#00011164|CH IBAPS 01-Apr-22 600,000.00 6,827,412.25

01-Apr-22 SAMUEL NJUKI SVR 01-Apr-22 50,000.00 6,877,412.25

01-Apr-22 QD15MNWB1B Cc2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00 6,887,412.25

01-Apr-22 QD17MOB4TR Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 6,888,412.25

6,888,312.25

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

01-Apr-22 EXCISE DUTY COMM SVR 01-Apr-22 20.00
EFT DR 220401

1578#09950
254703378593
MPESAC2B_400222

LS-03450
POSAG014683LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

1578#08214
254723454558
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-LS-09059
254712991044
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#2521
254722389710
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#14489973
254722921079
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#1s-09556
254758971663
MPESAC2B_400222
SH:CASH)|ikipkoech
1578#L.S-10281
254712320278
MPESAC2B_400222
1578#LS-10436
254701450821
MPESAC2B_400222
Q:1898|Inyutu

Q:1897|Inyutu

6,888,292.25

01-Apr-22 QD17MOICTH c2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 6,893,292.25

01-Apr-22 209101113519 POS 01-Apr-22 6,160.00 6,899,452.25

01-Apr-22 QD12MPOC4U C2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 6,904,452.25

01-Apr-22 QD13MPSVQ1 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 35,000.00 6,939,452.25

01-Apr-22 QD11MPUBR1 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 6,944,452.25

01-Apr-22 QD19MQ3IN7 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 6,945,452.25

01-Apr-22 QD16MQGG8S Cc2B 01-Apr-22 3,000.00 6,948,452.25

01-Apr-22 LS-00488#00011153|CA IBAPS 01-Apr-22 100,000.00 7,048,452.25

01-Apr-22 QD18MTENY6 C2B 01-Apr-22 20,000.00 7,068,452.25

01-Apr-22 QD19MTK1WP C2B 01-Apr-22 2,500.00 7,070,952.25

01-Apr-22 LS-05744#00011051|CH IBAPS 01-Apr-22 15,000.00 7,085,952.25

01-Apr-22 LS-00276#00011051|CH IBAPS 01-Apr-22 202,528.45 7,288,480.70

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#07211
254724532584
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-06117
254718100982
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#3640
254722979005
MPESAC2B_400222

SH:CASH|vchepkemoi

1578#05862
254729036267
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09818
254704259382
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09082
254715456598
MPESAC2B_400222

SH:CASH|pkipyegon

1578#4801
254726415170
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#0743
254704473311
MPESAC2B_400222

ESTHER W KINGORI~~~
275000KES
FT22091LTVF5

REPAYMENT
CHARLES~~~
300000KES
FT22091PZR7H

01-Apr-22 QD17MURUKN Cc2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 7,293,480.70

01-Apr-22 QD16MUSJNO Cc2B 01-Apr-22 7,479.00 7,300,959.70

01-Apr-22 QD12MV3B5K Cc2B 01-Apr-22 23,000.00 7,323,959.70

01-Apr-22 LS-08560#00011045|CA IBAPS 01-Apr-22 5,000.00 7,328,959.70

01-Apr-22 QD16MVEA2M c2B 01-Apr-22 2,040.00 7,330,999.70

01-Apr-22 QD13MVT4N9 C2B 01-Apr-22 15,000.00 7,345,999.70

01-Apr-22 QD17MW87ZN c2B 01-Apr-22 4,000.00 7,349,999.70

01-Apr-22 LS-07628#00011164|CA IBAPS 01-Apr-22 103,000.00 7,452,999.70

01-Apr-22 QD18MX58XM Cc2B 01-Apr-22 26,000.00 7,478,999.70

01-Apr-22 QD18MYOMXM Cc2B 01-Apr-22 12,000.00 7,490,999.70

01-Apr-22 /ROC/MN7842 LOAN SVR 01-Apr-22 275,000.00 7,765,999.70

01-Apr-22 /ROC/MN372 LOAN SVR 01-Apr-22 300,000.00 8,065,999.70

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 10-May-22
Statement Period 01-Apr-22
30-Apr-22

CO-OPERATIVE BANK et

BANK We are you

to

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH

Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Apr-22 UNPD CHQ NO SVR 04-Apr-22 100,000.00
002892RSN 05
01-Apr-22 QD10MZMQEG C2B 01-Apr-22 5,000.00
1578#04179
254722129326
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 QD14MZRVEU Cc2B 01-Apr-22 15,000.00
1578#3407
254720563524
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 QD10NO4FE4 C2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00
1578#08485
254701240106
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 LS-04755#00011122|CA IBAPS 01-Apr-22 10,000.00
SH:CASH|nmakau
01-Apr-22 QD10N1FXJY Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00
1578#L.S-08732
254721502879
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 QD14N1JHOK Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00
1578#09984
254720084873
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 QD13N1VZJ9 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00
1578#L.S-06614
254713054955
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 QD17N29COL Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00
1578#9802
254717789040
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 QD12N2ELSY Cc2B 01-Apr-22 2,000.00
1578#L.S-10392
254726008772
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 QD17N3244V Cc2B 01-Apr-22 50,721.00
1578#2685
254795620331
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Apr-22 QD11N3N63N Cc2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00
1578#02187
254722746433
MPESAC2B_400222

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

7,965,999.70

7,970,999.70

7,985,999.70

7,987,999.70

7,997,999.70

7,998,999.70

8,000,999.70

8,010,999.70

8,012,999.70

8,014,999.70

8,065,720.70

8,075,720.70
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

10-May-22

01-Apr-22 to
30-Apr-22

Page 11 of 221

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

Q:294|ekaigugu

1578#-08841
254721647231
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#3554
254722984757
MPESAC2B_400222

LS-07064
POSAG038547LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

1578#10421
254716422019
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-05527
254720007146
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07241
254722138990
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09731
254711969181
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09413
254700236219
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09770
254726244037
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#6248
254711231485
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Apr-22 LS-01203#00011065|CH IBAPS 01-Apr-22 145,000.00 8,220,720.70

01-Apr-22 QD18N693J8 c2B 01-Apr-22 20,000.00 8,240,720.70

01-Apr-22 QD14N6054W C2B 01-Apr-22 20,000.00 8,260,720.70

01-Apr-22 209101171104 POS 01-Apr-22 14,000.00 8,274,720.70

01-Apr-22 QD14N7NP9M Cc2B 01-Apr-22 20,000.00 8,294,720.70

01-Apr-22 QD16N8XDCW Cc2B 01-Apr-22 9,803.00 8,304,523.70

01-Apr-22 QD15N9UAUX Cc2B 01-Apr-22 10,000.00 8,314,523.70

01-Apr-22 QD11NAHH95 Cc2B 01-Apr-22 35,600.00 8,350,123.70

01-Apr-22 QD18NC3G8G C2B 01-Apr-22 25,000.00 8,375,123.70

01-Apr-22 QD13NEVRIT Cc2B 01-Apr-22 1,000.00 8,376,123.70

01-Apr-22 QD18NFDW96 C2B 01-Apr-22 11,000.00 8,387,123.70

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

10-May-22

01-Apr-22 to
30-Apr-22

Page 12 of 221

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

